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1992 - 

CITY OF TULSA 

ABBOTT LABORATORIES 

' MERCK SHARP & DOHME 
SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
COMPUTERLAND 
BETTERTYPE RIBBONS INC 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
GREER ELECTRIC COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 
STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
NAPCO 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY 
HELT, STEVE E 
NEVILLE, SHARON 
IBM CORP. 
BEAN, LEO O 
FIELDS, RONALD 
FORSLIN, DONALD 
GLENN, LARRY 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
TAFF, GLEN 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
AMERICOMM INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
BETTIS, MACK 
HOLDER, RAY 
BROWN, MARK 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
BRYSHA, LEDA 
ALYEA, DALE E 
ROBINSON, RL 
GORDON, JACK F 
ANDERSON, WILMER 
AUTRY, CHARLES 
GLADDEN, CHARLES M 
MEEKER, TOMMY 
RAGLIN, EDGAR 
SAC, KEVIN 
CLAY, CHERYL 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
EVANS, CHARLES 
GORDON, RUDOLPH 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL 
KOCH, TYE 
KUBICEK, RON 
MARRERO, VIRGIL 
MCCAWLEY, J R 
MILLER, JIM 
MOULIS, BOB 
ROCK, JERRY 
SHUMARD, JON C 
SQUIRE, STEVE 
TAYLOR, JOHN 
WEAR, ROBBIE 
WELLS, PATRICIA 
WILLIAMS, DICK 
ZIEGLER, JULIA 
NICHOLS, JOHN 
RICHARDS, JERRY 
MULLIN, STEVE 
SEMLER, J DENNIS 
SCOTT E CHAPMAN 
GARY TERHUNE 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
OKLA TAX COMM 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
JOHN F CANTRELL 

1993 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
307463 

1992 — 

ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI 

1993 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
304661 
304939 

UL TRAMAX 
BAYER MARINE 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
PUBLICATION 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FED TAX 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA 
SHOES 
a 

WORKERS COMP. 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

597.98 
142.00 

1,871.13 
2,445.58 

440.00 
50.40 

111.460 
534.00 
19.64 
31.28 
21.27 
72.36 
46.82 
596.08 
81.00 
114.31 
432.20 

8,851.04 
21.76 
410.71 
76.36 
995.00 
345.936 
75.36 

276.48 
67.92 

257.28 
166.32 
281.04 
253.50 
130.32 
257.94 
29.04 
123.36 
90.48 
81.40 
78.96 

1,277.29 
171.57 
249.12 
195.84 
168.24 
210.00 
249.84 
228.48 
66.23 

161.04 
73.92 

231.12 
126.48 - 
137.04 
146.40 
189.84 
58.08 

296.64 
128.14 
101.76 
131.76 
261.36 
103.20 
108.72 
92.16 

124.56 
102.72 
176.88 
204.00 
84.48 
40.00 

1,013.25 
611.00 
893.00 
30.20 
10.21 
184.50 
43.62 
15.48 

1,074.84 

11,899.50 
239.970 


